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PAISES 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 % s/DO % crec

Holanda 1.025.836 1.063.691 1.014.217 1.301.108 2.073.052 3.021.591 3.143.635 3.305.614 2.853.325 2.680.036 24,49% -6,07%

Alemania 1.333.524 2.149.894 1.338.622 1.975.373 2.136.935 2.685.203 2.692.272 2.346.315 2.135.521 2.393.874 21,88% 12,10%

EEUU 1.087.651 1.144.049 963.319 948.865 922.492 1.138.594 1.094.516 1.030.351 1.191.056 1.138.464 10,40% -4,42%

Suiza 559.823 623.567 721.191 835.845 823.215 852.339 1.173.316 840.982 835.440 882.212 8,06% 5,60%

Reino Unido 727.459 791.259 506.387 715.813 816.446 945.262 1.214.028 1.135.953 804.004 736.185 6,73% -8,44%

Bélgica 557.908 546.763 594.268 604.378 694.273 753.650 805.260 724.575 707.898 617.326 5,64% -12,79%

Canadá 95.346 86.736 71.088 108.348 145.510 154.454 206.593 211.973 198.651 248.717 2,27% 25,20%

Rusia 3.744 5.680 12.390 28.778 88.409 161.478 294.843 279.908 173.157 236.916 2,17% 36,82%

Méjico 79.644 126.549 126.354 30.315 119.869 150.905 177.266 159.910 195.383 214.656 1,96% 9,86%

Francia 55.570 92.450 73.156 93.559 100.632 200.944 127.873 127.873 142.439 162.160 1,48% 13,85%

TOTAL 10 

anual
5.526.505 6.630.638 5.420.992 6.642.382 7.920.833 10.064.420 10.929.602 10.163.454 9.236.874 9.310.546

%10 s/DO 83,39% 83,17% 83,40% 86,35% 85,98% 85,34% 83,55% 83,57% 84,95% 85,08%

TOTALES 

EXPORT DO 

RUEDA

6.626.925 7.972.291 6.499.945 7.692.158 9.212.902 11.793.400 13.080.849 12.162.045 10.873.586 10.942.697 0,64%

C.R.D.O. RUEDA
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PAISES 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016
Alemania 1.338.622 1.975.373 2.132.585 2.685.203 2.692.272 2.346.315 2.135.521 2.393.874

Austria 22.038 38.830 47.010 62.251 77.060 47.061 53.306 39.110

Bélgica 594.268 604.378 693.205 753.650 805.260 724.575 707.898 617.326

Bulgaria 1.261 4.188 3.816 23.712 2.520 5.138 7.488 8.014

Chipre 4.932 4.722 6.252 17.967 21.944 26.960 11.800 5.700

Croacia 5.814 2.406 150

Dinamarca 59.194 81.537 100.845 126.157 162.740 178.904 140.268 129.046

Eslovaquia 1.986 2.820 2.784 10.572 6.272 9.452 6.930 5.622

Eslovenia 1.290

Estonia 7.326 8.376 19.374 18.646 164.363 103.633 14.513 11.382

Finlandia 45.737 12.255 18.830 42.583 95.019 79.408 22.663 19.318

Francia 73.156 93.559 100.632 200.944 127.873 132.042 142.439 162.160

Grecia 888 1.416 600 120 540 555

Holanda 1.014.217 1.301.108 2.073.052 3.021.591 3.143.635 3.305.614 2.853.325 2.680.038

Hungría 2.076 2.640 3.925 8.702 12.724 10.061 2.031 5.520

Irlanda 149.685 111.196 175.735 129.664 151.990 157.420 147.935 135.625

Italia 6.428 14.201 7.801 4.854 6.718 8.719 7.328 5.907

Letonia 10.169 10.410 14.307 20.238 19.049 14.144 7.690 7.267

Lituania 6.396 5.109 7.338 7.452 14.856 7.565 10.569 8.640

Luxemburgo 11.540 10.020 11.208 14.694 15.190 11.487 9.893 13.475

Malta 1.980 4.800 5.010 6.187 9.329 6.956 8.280 10.086

Polonia 19.061 63.509 77.617 50.277 75.163 88.228 75.490 146.926

Portugal 19.332 10.614 13.722 5.907 8.186 6.521 6.746 5.319

Reino Unido 506.387 715.813 808.988 945.262 1.214.028 1.135.953 804.004 736.185

República Checa 11.806 7.656 13.041 18.059 20.102 32.123 52.758 20.726

Rumania 5.250 120 912 10.008 14.927 13.550 8.852

Suecia 252.054 173.670 168.967 279.408 220.545 255.290 198.234 133.769

total CEE 4.165.789 5.258.200 6.506.764 8.455.012 9.077.386 8.714.865 7.444.355 7.310.037

Andorra 17.589 20.240 29.253 38.388 46.505 30.238 30.559 26.008

Islandia 3.600 1.296 5.484 6.804 10.086 2.699 6.360 4.446

Noruega 79.249 62.498 79.524 117.841 97.079 47.832 38.917 70.906

Rusia 12.390 28.778 88.409 161.478 294.843 279.908 173.157 236.916

Suiza 721.191 835.845 823.215 852.339 1.173.316 840.982 835.440 882.212

OTROS 2.376 5.270 15.355 16.998 33.761 22.902 19.206 12.930

total 836.395 953.927 1.041.240 1.193.848 1.655.590 1.224.561 1.103.639 1.233.418
TOTAL 5.002.184 6.212.127 7.548.004 9.648.860 10.732.976 9.939.426 8.547.994 8.543.455

Australia 40.778 42.306 32.766 32.950 52.732 44.233 40.607 38.448

China 9.096 34.938 35.545 116.168 144.280 165.449 86.354 110.771

Corea 2.160 6.049 3.978 4.296 4.032 8.388 6.317

Emiratos U. 4.711 7.020 6.156 5.532 7.620 7.080 9.636 6.732

Hong-Kong 3.964 1.239 8.636 4.533 11.302 8.000 4.944 2.017

India 1.170 900 840 600 1.560 1.560 900

Israel 12 1.980 2.705 1.260 2.130 1.010 2.070 1.806

Japón 118.258 107.796 108.122 194.966 221.702 239.891 225.832 146.656

Marruecos 2.910 1.992 3.528 4.332 6.000 7.920 16.200

Singapur 1.224 2.508 3.900 6.578 6.578 7.196 6.661 6.882

OTROS 9.593 19.189 31.652 47.384 48.793 49.069 36.302 43.725

TOTAL 193.876 223.925 232.314 417.477 505.325 533.520 429.614 379.554

Canadá 71.088 108.348 145.510 154.454 206.593 211.973 198.651 248.717

EEUU 963.319 948.865 922.492 1.138.594 1.094.516 1.030.351 1.191.056 1.138.464

Méjico 126.354 30.315 119.869 150.905 177.266 159.910 195.383 214.656

total 1.160.761 1.087.528 1.187.871 1.443.953 1.478.375 1.402.234 1.585.090 1.601.837

Brasil 20.350 18.662 52.479 38.744 41.444 36.536 33.102 37.728

Colombia 32.880 38.952 55.263 56.106 78.510 55.498 78.444 123.156

Cuba 3.480 2.400 5.100 2.820 3.822 1.200 4.590 5.737

Guatemala 2.940 5.400 7.446 6.690 7.716 5.556 9.786 12.318

Nicaragua 318 900 2.640 480 1.200 3.000 4.068 1.248

Panamá 15.174 20.601 24.936 50.088 52.464 43.676 35.442 38.640

Perú 29.412 29.412 33.792 45.336 80.976 61.608 81.750 98.514

Puerto Rico 11.022 12.572 16.530 18.954 26.156 21.422 12.218 18.345

R.Dominicana 19.201 24.271 35.406 38.411 38.980 47.033 38.209 51.759

Venezuela 48 5.940 12.750 14.592 11.102

OTROS 8.347 15.360 5.181 12.731 18.313 12.896 13.279 30.406

total 143.124 168.578 244.713 283.110 364.173 299.527 310.888 417.851

TOTAL 1.303.885 1.256.106 1.432.584 1.727.063 1.842.548 1.701.761 1.895.978 2.019.688
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TOTALES EXPORTADOS A EUROPA

TOTALES EXPORTADOS A CONTINENTE AMERICANO




